
Salem Parks & Recreation 

2009-10 Men’s Basketball Schedule 
Bearded Monkeys     

Cougars 

Foothills   

Nebo Foot & Ankle       

Vision Security 

Shawn Draper                 

Brent Jones                                                 

Brett Robins                                               

Daryl Staheli              

Shelby Guest                        

369-0817 

423-3138 

368-4463 

380-4799 

435-817-8962 

 

Players may be added to rosters until January 13th, 2010.  All players must sign team roster prior 

to playing in league games.  Rosters are located in Salem Recreation office. 

 
Wednesday, 

November 11
th

 
Main Gym Aux Gym 

7:30  7:00p    JNB vs. Car Guys 

8:30 Cougars vs. Vision Security 8:00p    Nu Skin vs. SF Nursing Home  

9:30 Nebo F&A vs. Bearded Monkeys 9:00p    Foothills vs. Ballers 

  10:00p  Stones Diesel vs. Bearcats 

 

Ballers     

Bearcats 

Car Guys  

JNB Builders 

Nu Skin 

SF Nursing        

Stones Diesel 

Clint Betts 

Taylor Jones 

Brian Dudley 

Todd Gordon 

Jeff Downard 

Bronco Hunter 

Dallas Davis 

358-2340 

787-6291 

404-1336 

404-2702 

687-8477 

885-8962 

367-3105 

 

Notes: 

The complete schedule will be posted on (afternoon) Friday, November 6
th

.   

 

Most game times will be 7:30, 8:30 & 9:30. 

 

There are 5 upper teams and 7 lower, some sand baggers.  The schedule will cover the first 

8 weeks, with one crossover game each week.  The final 4 weeks will be posted after the 6
th 

 

game.  Adjustments to leagues will be made if needed for the second half.   
 


