## Salem Parks & Recreation 2009-10 Men's Basketball Schedule

Bearded Monkeys	Shawn Draper	369-0817
Cougars	Brent Jones	423-3138
Foothills	Brett Robins	368-4463
Nebo Foot & Ankle	Daryl Staheli	380-4799
Vision Security	Shelby Guest	435-817-8962
•	•	

Players may be added to rosters until January 13th, 2010. All players must sign team roster prior to playing in league games. Rosters are located in Salem Recreation office.

Wednesday, November 11 <sup>th</sup>	Main Gym	Aux Gym
7:30		7:00p JNB vs. Car Guys
8:30	Cougars vs. Vision Security	8:00p Nu Skin vs. SF Nursing Home
9:30	Nebo F&A vs. Bearded Monkeys	9:00p Foothills vs. Ballers
		10:00p Stones Diesel vs. Bearcats

Ballers	Clint Betts	358-2340
Bearcats	<b>Taylor Jones</b>	787-6291
Car Guys	Brian Dudley	404-1336
JNB Builders	Todd Gordon	404-2702
Nu Skin	Jeff Downard	687-8477
SF Nursing	Bronco Hunter	885-8962
Stones Diesel	Dallas Davis	367-3105

Notes:

The complete schedule will be posted on (afternoon) Friday, November 6<sup>th</sup>.

Most game times will be 7:30, 8:30 & 9:30.

There are 5 upper teams and 7 lower, some sand baggers. The schedule will cover the first 8 weeks, with one crossover game each week. The final 4 weeks will be posted after the  $6^{th}$  game. Adjustments to leagues will be made if needed for the second half.